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UTAH vs USC - 10/19/2018

Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUTAH-UT1 1:41.96

Lawless, Emma FR Gassaway, Mariah JR

Fernandes, Aryanna FR St. John, Gillian SR

26.17 28.60 22.7924.40

AUSC-CA2 1:43.77

Miller, Abby JR Aroesty, Margaret SO

Sanchez, Catherine JR Ciesla, Marta SO

26.84 28.90 23.0125.02

BUTAH-UT3 1:44.04

Reimer, Audrey FR Robertson, Genny SR

Wayner, Darby SR Ford, Kenzie JR

26.37 29.01 23.8124.85

BUSC-CA4 1:46.27

Toris, Victoria SR Bate, Lara FR

Turner, Makenna FR Dubroff, Lily SR

27.04 30.74 23.4525.04

CUTAH-UT5 x1:49.92

Broome, Emma SO Horvath, Grace SO

Pick, Christina JR Jackson, Claire JR

27.05 31.16 25.0126.70

 
#2  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SOMcClendon, Sara1 10:20.12

28.74 30.47 31.0230.91

30.93 31.09 31.03 31.19

31.11 31.38 31.21 31.13

31.22 31.37 31.44 31.13

31.29 31.37 31.43 30.66

USC-CA SRStinson, Elizabeth2 10:24.88

28.52 30.63 31.5831.44

31.98 31.61 31.57 31.83

31.63 31.30 30.89 31.11

31.08 31.11 31.47 31.18

31.38 31.59 31.82 31.16

USC-CA SORongione, Isabella3 10:38.43

29.00 30.81 31.2431.28

31.36 31.27 31.60 31.83

32.31 32.24 32.68 33.02

32.85 33.31 32.60 32.86

32.59 32.49 32.00 31.09

UTAH-UT FRMiletic, Kristina4 10:39.49

28.88 30.88 31.4431.19

31.69 31.62 31.82 32.38

32.63 32.95 32.72 33.01

32.48 32.32 32.47 32.77

33.14 32.29 32.19 30.62

UTAH-UT FRMorici, Sophia5 10:45.31

29.11 31.08 31.6531.22

31.37 31.49 31.68 31.71

32.35 32.29 32.48 32.84

32.86 32.91 33.27 33.28

33.45 33.88 33.55 32.84

UTAH-UT JRLash, Madison--- X11:09.89

29.13 32.18 32.8432.73

33.07 33.60 33.66 33.57

34.34 34.18 33.60 34.77

34.19 34.61 34.72 34.26

34.47 34.47 33.56 31.94

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

USC-CA JRWade, Tatum1 1:50.52

25.64 27.64 28.4228.82

USC-CA SRVose, Kirsten2 1:52.07

26.39 28.08 29.2028.40

USC-CA SRMeisel, Madelynn3 1:53.33

26.32 28.40 29.4429.17

UTAH-UT SOZeiger, Rebecca4 1:54.12

27.41 28.33 29.0629.32

UTAH-UT SOGebhart, Mandy5 1:55.74

26.72 29.24 29.7730.01

UTAH-UT SOFagan, Gabriella6 1:59.63

27.45 29.86 31.3430.98

UTAH-UT SOKraus, Samantha--- X1:57.58

27.06 29.78 30.4130.33

UTAH-UT JRSmith, Marah--- X2:27.11

31.98 36.55 40.3338.25

 
#4  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT FRReimer, Audrey1 56.52

27.78 28.74

UTAH-UT SOBroome, Emma2 57.36

27.94 29.42

USC-CA SRToris, Victoria3 58.60

28.17 30.43

USC-CA JRMiller, Abby4 58.61

28.03 30.58

UTAH-UT JRAllen, Mallori5 59.02

28.68 30.34

 
#5  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

USC-CA SOAroesty, Margaret1 1:03.41

30.19 33.22

UTAH-UT SRWayner, Darby2 1:03.46

29.98 33.48

UTAH-UT SRRobertson, Genny3 1:03.96

30.57 33.39

UTAH-UT JRGassaway, Mariah4 1:04.88

30.02 34.86

USC-CA FRBate, Lara5 1:06.48

31.50 34.98

UTAH-UT SOHorvath, Grace6 x1:08.28

32.17 36.11

USC-CA JRBrockley, Piper7 1:08.31

31.91 36.40

USC-CA SROntjes, Olivia8 x1:09.64

32.31 37.33

 
#6  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

USC-CA SOTycz, Caitlin1 1:59.63

26.85 30.28 31.6430.86

USC-CA JRSanchez, Catherine2 2:01.79

28.20 30.44 32.0331.12

USC-CA FRTurner, Makenna3 2:03.92

27.86 31.85 32.2831.93

UTAH-UT FRFernandes, Aryanna4 2:04.22

27.30 31.42 33.0432.46

UTAH-UT FRLawless, Emma5 2:04.27

28.35 31.31 32.6731.94

UTAH-UT SRAnderson, Jordan6 2:07.38

27.98 32.15 33.6833.57

UTAH-UT JRPick, Christina7 x2:08.27

28.71 31.82 34.2933.45

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

USC-CA SOCiesla, Marta1 23.42

UTAH-UT SRSt. John, Gillian2 23.79

USC-CA SRDubroff, Lily3 24.40

UTAH-UT JRFord, Kenzie4 24.62

UTAH-UT SOFagan, Gabriella5 24.81

USC-CA SRSantoyo, Tamara6 25.27

UTAH-UT JRJackson, Claire7 x25.66

 
#8  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

USC-CA SOCiesla, Marta1 51.42

24.89 26.53

USC-CA SRVose, Kirsten2 51.55

25.28 26.27

UTAH-UT SRSt. John, Gillian3 52.21

24.93 27.28

USC-CA SRToris, Victoria4 53.15

25.29 27.86

UTAH-UT SOZeiger, Rebecca5 53.46

25.64 27.82

UTAH-UT SOFagan, Gabriella6 55.13

26.23 28.90

UTAH-UT JRJackson, Claire7 x55.92

27.09 28.83

USC-CA SROntjes, Olivia8 x56.84

27.19 29.65

UTAH-UT SOKraus, Samantha--- X55.06

26.51 28.55

UTAH-UT JRLash, Madison--- X1:03.55

30.72 32.83

UTAH-UT JRSmith, Marah--- X1:05.88

30.90 34.98

 
#9  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT FRReimer, Audrey1 2:01.78

28.83 30.11 31.5731.27

UTAH-UT JRAllen, Mallori2 2:04.16

29.30 31.36 32.0031.50
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(#9  Women 200 Yard Back)

USC-CA JRWade, Tatum3 2:05.39

29.57 31.23 31.8532.74

USC-CA JRMiller, Abby4 2:07.55

29.16 31.57 33.3233.50

UTAH-UT SOBroome, Emma5 2:08.40

30.26 31.96 33.2932.89

 
#10  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SRRobertson, Genny1 2:16.98

31.48 34.82 35.4135.27

USC-CA SOAroesty, Margaret2 2:17.17

31.66 35.67 34.7735.07

UTAH-UT SRWayner, Darby3 2:21.54

31.79 36.19 36.9336.63

USC-CA FRBate, Lara4 2:21.69

32.55 36.19 36.6336.32

UTAH-UT JRGassaway, Mariah5 2:25.04

31.90 36.15 39.0037.99

UTAH-UT SOHorvath, Grace6 x2:27.12

33.27 37.26 38.5738.02

USC-CA JRBrockley, Piper7 2:27.13

34.21 36.79 38.0838.05

 
#11  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

USC-CA SRStinson, Elizabeth1 5:05.64

27.96 30.11 30.6630.71

30.73 30.64 31.26 31.29

31.32 30.96

UTAH-UT SOMcClendon, Sara2 5:07.49

28.41 30.36 31.4631.18

31.40 30.89 31.30 31.21

31.22 30.06

UTAH-UT SRAnderson, Jordan3 5:09.17

28.29 30.64 31.5131.23

31.52 31.16 31.32 31.50

31.08 30.92

UTAH-UT SOGebhart, Mandy4 5:11.57

29.03 31.59 31.3531.30

31.49 31.61 31.58 31.66

31.39 30.57

UTAH-UT FRMiletic, Kristina5 x5:12.98

29.13 31.14 31.5931.58

31.51 31.62 31.98 32.01

31.73 30.69

USC-CA SRMeisel, Madelynn6 5:13.64

28.10 30.55 31.8730.97

32.02 32.21 32.41 32.80

31.75 30.96

USC-CA SORongione, Isabella7 5:13.98

28.97 31.40 31.6231.81

31.64 31.46 32.07 32.20

31.55 31.26

 
#12  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

USC-CA SOTycz, Caitlin1 54.51

25.88 28.63

UTAH-UT FRFernandes, Aryanna2 55.25

25.56 29.69

UTAH-UT FRLawless, Emma3 55.66

26.28 29.38

USC-CA FRTurner, Makenna4 56.81

26.66 30.15

USC-CA SRDubroff, Lily5 57.50

26.81 30.69

UTAH-UT JRPick, Christina6 58.48

28.36 30.12

USC-CA SRSantoyo, Tamara7 x59.26

27.75 31.51

UTAH-UT FRMorici, Sophia8 x1:01.02

28.15 32.87

 
#13  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

USC-CA SRVose, Kirsten1 2:04.97

28.39 31.62 28.4536.51

UTAH-UT FRFernandes, Aryanna2 2:05.36

26.82 32.29 29.8336.42

UTAH-UT SRAnderson, Jordan3 2:06.37

27.25 32.30 29.8636.96

USC-CA SOAroesty, Margaret4 2:07.13

27.54 34.41 28.8836.30

UTAH-UT SOHorvath, Grace5 2:10.67

28.73 32.64 31.5237.78

UTAH-UT SRRobertson, Genny6 x2:13.21

29.37 36.00 31.9935.85

USC-CA FRBate, Lara7 2:14.64

29.62 34.14 33.0637.82

 
#14  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BUSC-CA1 1:34.89

Ciesla, Marta SO Wade, Tatum JR

Sanchez, Catherine JR Dubroff, Lily SR

23.76 23.65 23.7423.74

AUTAH-UT2 1:36.26

Wayner, Darby SR St. John, Gillian SR

Lawless, Emma FR Reimer, Audrey FR

24.39 23.33 24.4124.13

CUSC-CA3 1:36.94

Toris, Victoria SR Vose, Kirsten SR

Tycz, Caitlin SO Santoyo, Tamara SR

24.25 25.16 23.9723.56

BUTAH-UT4 1:37.53

Ford, Kenzie JR Zeiger, Rebecca SO

Broome, Emma SO Fagan, Gabriella SO

24.80 24.16 24.4124.16

AUSC-CA5 x1:40.13

Meisel, Madelynn SR Turner, Makenna FR

Miller, Abby JR Ontjes, Olivia SR

24.61 24.72 25.7925.01

CUTAH-UT--- DQ

Jackson, Claire JR Morici, Sophia FR

Gebhart, Mandy SO Miletic, Kristina FR

25.77 25.72 25.1225.33

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 14

1. University of S California 142

2. University of Utah 120


